Fiber optic patch cords include duplex LC, SC, ST
and duplex MT-RJ connectors on both ends. Fiber

optic pigtails include simplex LC, SC and ST on one \\ - / /

end and open (unterminated) on the other end.
Patch cords and pigtails meet requirements of

TIA/EIA-568-C.3-1. The fiber connectors are FOCIS

compliant or compatible and meet the requirements

of TIA/EIA-455-21A.

technical information

Standards Compliant with: TIA/EIA 568-C.3-1 and ISO/IEC 11801
requirements: IEC-61754-7 (international)
TIA-604-5 (FOCIS-5)
UL 1666 (OFNR) flame ratings
Fiber size Patch cords and pigtails ~ 900um tight-buffered fiber
and type: include laser optimized 1.6mm or 3.0mm duplex zipcord jacketed cable

OMS3 fiber or OM1,

OM2, or OS1 fiber in:

1.8mm duplex zipcord jacketed cable

key features and bhenefits

100% performance tested

Assures that patch cords and pigtails are

standard compliant

Riser rated jacket

Meets UL 1666 (OFNR) flame rating for standard

compliant safety

Q.C. identification label

Quality control reference provides lifetime traceability of
test data

applications

NetKey® Riser (OFNR) Fiber Optic
Patch Cords

NetKey® Fiber Optic Pigtails

pigtail, 900um
buffered fiber:
SC to

pigtail, 900um
buffered fiber:
ST to

pigtail, 900um
buffered fiber:

NKFABNO11-NM*

NKFABNO13-NM*

NKFABNO12-NM*

¢ Provide interconnect and cross-connect of

applications in entrance facilities,

telecommunications rooms, data centers

and at the desk

e Support network applications to interconnect

pre-terminated cassettes in main
distribution, horizontal distribution and
equipment distribution areas

www.panduit.com

¢ Riser rated patch cords support installations
that require this flame rating in
specific environments

Patch cord part numbers are for riser (OFNR)
rated cable only

A Substitute for fiber type:

X (OM3 — 10Gig 50/125pm)

5 (OM2 — 50/125um)

6 (OM1 — 62.5/125um)

9 (OS1 - 9/125pm) and

* Substitute for length in meters:

Patch cords — 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, and 10m
Pigtails — 1m, 2m, and 3m




Fiber Optic Patch Cord Detail
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o and e Product Line

NK = NetKey
e Fiber Product

F = Fiber
OFiver size

5 = 50/125um

6 = 62.5/125um

9 = Singlemode

X = 50/125ym OM3

e Cable Construction

B = 900pum
E =1.6mm
F =1.8mm
G =3mm
0 Flame Rating
R = Riser
L =LSZH
N = Non-rated

o and 0 Fiber Count

01 — 12 = No. of fibers

Related Products

e and 0 Connectors

1=LC
2=8T
3=8C
L = Duplex LC
S = Duplex SC

F = MTRJ/Female
N = Pigtail (no connector)

@ Unit of Measure
M = Meters

@ and @ Length

Length in Unit of Measure =

Patch cords are available in lengths of
1, 2, 3, 5 and 10 meters.

Pigtails are available in lengths of

1, 2, and 3 meters.

Ex: NKF5ERO2L — LMO1 = NetKey® Fiber Optic Patch Cords, 50/125pm,

1.6mm dia., riser rated, Duplex, LC to LC, 1 meter length

NetKey®
Fiber Optic Connectors

NetKey®
Enclosures

8
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NetKey®
Adapter Modules
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CraHpapT
INeKTpPOoH
ﬂ CBAA3b

Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331
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